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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions

EN 60068-2-27, k&
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

Interface
BERRNES i

3.5V

30 mA
10-30VDC
0.5 ms

1000 Hz

10 %

24V

100 mA
HRERsHIEE / BIRA
BRI TNREAER
0.5ms

I

#F3%, 309, 11ms, 3x6

10 - 55 Hz, #&i& 0.5 mm, 30 %
$EH 3K

-20...80 °C

-20...60 °C

P67, IP69

503 a

PNP / NPN - £Rf5%5 / ERARER,
(NO /NC)
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Material Optical features

SR ABS KE2FEMINAE =B / BB

REEMHRE PMMA SEBEAN 70 x 70 mm 800 mm B
FeARER LED &I

Mechanical data INREIRE, KB BER SR EERRRIZE, AEEEY

- SMERAAR, WK 5000 Lux

BEEH 12 M3 HEE 632 nm

R~ 12x34x21.6 mm st -_

Range/Distance

{EFAEE 0 - 800 mm
EWH, &KX (Sr#y%) 10.0 %
EEEFARARERE Sn 800 mm, TJ:AT

Remarks

EHR TIBEE, BURISREERER,

FifFESIBRTEE,

BRI MTTF 2 B10d ISR &SRR, F2 R MTTF/ B10d &
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)

Opto Symbols
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